

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	

Isd on A/C Bill

Name of work - Derrarai ke
Bangra to Rampurke
Tala under RMGSY (SC)

Name of Agency - Paratima
devi, Village - Handa
Mura, Dist - Siwan

Agreement No - 22/SB/D/2020-21

Agreement value - 14343038 =
(Below 10.00% from S.O.R)

Date of work order - 12-9-2020

Date of complete - 11-9-021

Date of Measurement - 23-01-021

Date of Entry - 23-01-021

Record Entry

(1) providing & fixing
of working
benchmark pillars

2.500 km

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bill No. :- BtA on A/c bill					
Name of work :- Dasa Rai Ka Bangra					
to Rampur Tola Path					
Agency :- Postma Devi Vill - Nandamara					
Dist - Siwan.					
Apt No. :- 22 SBD/2020-21					
Date of work order - 12.9.20					
Actual date of completion - 21.3.22					
work done					
Further work done Nil					
Abstract of cost					
(1) P/v and fixing working					
benchmark - - - - -					
ply vide TMB P/55					
2.50 KM @ Rs 3883.61/KM - Rs 9709.00					
(2) P/v and fixing reference					
Pillar - - - - -					
ply vide TMB P/55					
2.50 km @ Rs 1799.55/KM - Rs 4498.00					
(3) clearing and grubbing road					
land - - - - -					
ply vide TMB P/55					
1.25 Hect @ Rs 49496.70/Hect - Rs 61871.00					
(4) Excavation for roadway					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
cutting in soil - -					
ply vide TMA P/56					
262.50 m ³ @ Rs 74.10/m ³ - Rs					19451.00
(5) Const ⁿ of G.S.B. grading					
1 material - - -					
ply vide TMA P/56					
1265.65 m ³ @ Rs 3277.16/m ³ - Rs					4144738.00
(6) P.V. and fixing m.m.G.S.Y					
informatory & citizen					
information sign board					
ply vide TMA P/56					
6 Nos @ Rs 10992.51/each - Rs					65955.00
(7) P.V. laying spreading					
and compacting					
W.P.M. 6.00 - - -					
ply vide TMA P/56					
695.25 m ³ @ Rs 3982.73/m ³ - Rs					2768992.00
(8) C.P.W. in excavation in					
found ⁿ - - - -					
ply vide TMA P/56					
77.93 m ³ @ Rs 260.59/m ³ - Rs					20308.00
(9) P.V. P.C.C. M15 in open					
found ⁿ - - - -					
ply vide TMA P/56					
14.03 m ³ @ 5961.19/m ³ - Rs					83635.00
(10) P.V. P.C.C. M20 in open					
found ⁿ - - - -					
ply vide TMA P/57					
63.59 m ³ @ Rs 6651.15/m ³ - Rs					422947.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Quantity of work
	No.	L.	B.	
(11) Ply and lagging 12" x 6" H/B				
11.5				
Ply wide 7m 10 P/57				
37.5m ² @ Rs 25.79/m ² =				Rs 967.13500
(12) Painting two coat new surface				
Ply wide 7m 10 P/57				
276.68m ² @ Rs 75.63/m ² =				Rs 26166.40
(13) Ply and applying primer				
Coat with 100% P/57				
Ply wide 7m 10 P/57				
9270.08m ² @ Rs 41.78/m ² =				Rs 387502.40
(14) Ply and applying coats				
Coat with 100% P/57				
Ply wide 7m 10 P/57				
9270.08m ² @ Rs 14.16/m ² =				Rs 131264.80
(15) Ply lagging and rolling				
20mm thick M-20				
Ply wide 7m 10 P/57				
9270.08 215.17/m ² =				Rs 1994643.00
(16) Ply and lagging hot applied				
flexible plastic				
Ply wide 7m 10 P/57				
492m ² @ Rs 735.46/m ² =				Rs 361817.00
(17) Const of earthen shoulder				
with approved material				
Ply wide 7m 10 P/57				
1813.07m ² @ Rs 176.75/m ² =				Rs 320451.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) P.V. and fixing ReCMS in k.M. - - - -					
Qty vide TMB P/58					
4 Nos @ ₹ 2382.01/each - ₹					9528.00
(19) 200m stone					
Qty vide TMB P/58					
10 No @ ₹ 635.35/each - ₹					6354.00
(20) P.V. and fixing Pcc M.S. in Boundary pillar - -					
Qty vide TMB P/58					
95 Nos @ ₹ 500.81/each - ₹					47577.00
(21) P.V. and fixing 600mm circular - - -					
Qty vide TMB P/58					
8 Nos @ ₹ 4995.55/each - ₹					39964.00
(22) P.V. and fixing 900mm triangular - - -					
Qty vide TMB P/58					
4 Nos @ ₹ 5492.38/each - ₹					21974.00
(23) P.V. and fixing 600x450 on m rectangular - -					
Qty vide TMB P/58					
4 Nos @ ₹ 4865.35/each - ₹					19461.00
(24) P.V. and fixing earacting direction & place board					
Qty vide TMB P/59					
1 No @ ₹ 3208.47/each - ₹					3208.00

Continuation

Continuation